

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA No. 1-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6084 OF 2008

SOUTH BENGAL STATE TRANSPORT CORP.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUDARSANMOY GHOSH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln)

Date: 18/03/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.

Mr. Dibyadyuti Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants,
list after one week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER